
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 1’ from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Eightyfive Pro RDM
Length CM Diameter IMCS Carbon Bottom Bend Top Bend Tech Weight KG Color

310

340

370

400

430

460

490

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

12

14

16

18

21

26

30

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

65%

65%

64.5%

64.5%

64%

64%

64%

76%

78%

79%

79%

78%

77%

77%

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

0.85

1.14

1.25

1.5

1.94

2.18

2.39

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon

Pastel Salmon


