Eightyfive Pro RDM								
Length см	Diameter	IMCS	Carbon	Bottom Bend	Top Bend	Tech	Weight кс	Color
310	RDM	12	85%	65%	76%	Prepreg Carbon	0.85	Pastel Salmon
340	RDM	14	85%	65%	78%	Prepreg Carbon	1.14	Pastel Salmon
370	RDM	16	85%	64.5%	79%	Prepreg Carbon	1.25	Pastel Salmon
400	RDM	18	85%	64.5%	79%	Prepreg Carbon	1.5	Pastel Salmon
430	RDM	21	85%	64%	78%	Prepreg Carbon	1.94	Pastel Salmon
460	RDM	26	85%	64%	77%	Prepreg Carbon	2.18	Pastel Salmon
490	RDM	30	85%	64%	77%	Prepreg Carbon	2.39	Pastel Salmon

Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 1' from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.